Position

Dir Surgery Ops

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Or Tech

Secretary

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Or Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

Department

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Total Wages

$152,086

$141,088

$120,901

$119,863

$90,440

$72,369

$45,588

$43,394

$37,171

$26,225

$18,762

$18,137

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,193

$3,646

$16,531

$1,714

$894

$0

$20,664

$1,754

$6

$0

$4

$0



