Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Surgery Ops		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$152,086	\$2,193
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$141,088	\$3,646
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$120,901	\$16,531
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$119,863	\$1,714
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$90,440	\$894
Or Tech		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$72,369	\$0
Secretary		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$45,588	\$20,664
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$43,394	\$1,754
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$37,171	\$6
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$26,225	\$0
Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$18,762	\$4
Or Tech		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$18,137	\$0